Corner sofa - Splash-P (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

SKU

270

235
115x190
78

41

55
Pull-out
Left @B
Nougat
Nougat
Alcantara
Alcantara

Plastic

€949.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

19693-ML-18041121




